CONCOURS 2007 HET GOUDEN OOG - HARREVELD

Combinatie baan L.G.

Klasse: E

Naam

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
N. Peppelman

T.J.M. Huls

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
P.A.M. Wolters
H.H.F. Maalderink
P.J.B. Splitthoff

Joh. Beernink

J. Memelink

— N N N N N N N N

Klasse: 1

Naam

A.T.M. Holtslag

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
N. Keyser

P. Veldhuis

J.G. Bruggink

M. Taken

H.B. Wolters

NogreNns D

Klasse: 2

Naam
R.M. Holtslag
G.W. Hoftijzer
H. Groot-Roessink
J.B.A. Wieggers
H. Ter Vrugt
M. Wolters
Stijn Gierkink
A. Berendsen
G. Wormgoor

) M.H.M. Harbers

N N N N N N N N N

-
(=]

Klasse: 3

Naam

G.B.M. Holtslag

R. Kok

Y. Spieker

J.B.M. Donderwinkel
L.H.M. Dijkman

M. ter Vrugt

D.J. Navis

F.T.L. Kasteel

D.G. Heusinkveld
10) B. van Weelden

11) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
12) J. Essink

13) J.te Slaa

S N N N N N N N N

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HEELWEG
ZELHEM

Afdeling

R.A.W.

R.A.W.

HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling

R.A.W.

HEELWEG

R.A.W.

T KOGELTJE
R.A.W.

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
LOCHUIZEN

T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
R.A.W.

DIANA DAMES
HET GOUDEN OOG
T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE
R.A.W.
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM

Score
280 Prijs
278 Prijs
275 Prijs
266

265

261

250

247

246

Score
244 Prijs
241 Prijs
238 Prijs
234

232

223

222

Score
235 Prijs
228 Prijs
224 Prijs
217

210

200

194

171 27
171 24
143

Score
230 Prijs
226 Prijs
220 Prijs
216

212

208

199

192

187

171

167

165

155



Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) M. Wieskamp DIANA DAMES 210 Prijs
2) M. Wieskamp-Nijman DIANA DAMES 178 Prijs
3) D. Centen DIANA DAMES 163 Prijs
4) A.G. Hummelink R.AW. 160
5) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 158
6) C.Jansen DIANA DAMES 157
7) W.G. Bruggink HALFWEG 138
8) I.Zweers DIANA DAMES 132
9) W. Berentsen DIANA DAMES 112



