CONCOURS 2007 HET GOUDEN OOG - HARREVELD Combinatie baan L.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel	ST. HUBERTUS B.	280 Prijs
2)	N. Peppelman	HALFWEG	278 Prijs
3)	T.J.M. Huls	ST. HUBERTUS B.	275 Prijs
4)	J.M. Vinkenvleugel	ST. HUBERTUS B.	266
5)	P.A.M. Wolters	HET GOUDEN OOG	265
6)	H.H.F. Maalderink	ZELHEM	261
7)	P.J.B. Splitthoff	ST. HUBERTUS B.	250
8)	Joh. Beernink	HEELWEG	247
9)	J. Memelink	ZELHEM	246

Klasse: 1

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	A.T.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	244 Prijs
2)	J.W. Klein Kranenbarg	R.A.W.	241 Prijs
3)	N. Keyser	HALFWEG	238 Prijs
4)	P. Veldhuis	HALFWEG	234
5)	J.G. Bruggink	HALFWEG	232
6)	M. Taken	HET GOUDEN OOG	223
7)	H.B. Wolters	HET GOUDEN OOG	222

Klasse: 2

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	R.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	235 Prijs
2)	G.W. Hoftijzer	HEELWEG	228 Prijs
3)	H. Groot-Roessink	R.A.W.	224 Prijs
4)	J.B.A. Wieggers	'T KOGELTJE	217
5)	H. Ter Vrugt	R.A.W.	210
6)	M. Wolters	HET GOUDEN OOG	200
7)	Stijn Gierkink	HET GOUDEN OOG	194
8)	A. Berendsen	ZELHEM	171 27
9)	G. Wormgoor	LOCHUIZEN	171 24
10)	M.H.M. Harbers	'T KOGELTJE	143

Klasse: 3

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	G.B.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	230 Prijs
2)	R. Kok	DIANA DAMES	226 Prijs
3)	Y. Spieker	HET GOUDEN OOG	220 Prijs
4)	J.B.M. Donderwinkel	'T KOGELTJE	216
5)	L.H.M. Dijkman	'T KOGELTJE	212
6)	M. ter Vrugt	R.A.W.	208
7)	D.J. Navis	HEELWEG	199
8)	F.T.L. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	192
9)	D.G. Heusinkveld	HEELWEG	187
10)	B. van Weelden	DIANA DAMES	171
11)	N. Steentjes-Pelgrim	DIANA DAMES	167
12)	J. Essink	DIANA DAMES	165
13)	J. te Slaa	ZELHEM	155

Klasse: 4

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	M. Wieskamp	DIANA DAMES	210 Prijs
2)	M. Wieskamp-Nijman	DIANA DAMES	178 Prijs
3)	D. Centen	DIANA DAMES	163 Prijs
4)	A.G. Hummelink	R.A.W.	160
5)	D. Geuijen	DIANA DAMES	158
6)	C. Jansen	DIANA DAMES	157
7)	W.G. Bruggink	HALFWEG	138
8)	I. Zweers	DIANA DAMES	132
9)	W. Berentsen	DIANA DAMES	112